jeudi 25 novembre 2021
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Mot retenu  Place Points Cumul Mot
AMELIORABLE
wu H7 22 22
TWEET 7G 16 38
MYE 6E 35 73 NEY
ECIME 8K 35 108 EMINCE
VELEZ 6J 61 169
GONDS 9D 21 190 NEGUNDO
KAON 10B 38 228 KOAN
LECHEZ N1 40 268  CHaULEE-CHELOUE-CHEVelU-CHLEUHe-ChLEUHE
KOTERA B10 30 298 CLOUTERA
fUTAILLE 1H 122 420
ENLACE L4 31 451 LECTINE
TUTUS 11E 16 467 IMITONS
BAuX 15A 72 539
BORD 10J 22 561
ORGES 8A 30 591
ENLACERONS L4 24 615
AMPLE N10 30 645 LAMPERON
ANS 5F 17 662 ULNAS
QIN 4D 32 694
FUSA 15L 42 736
FAUX D12 32 768
DELAI 13A 12 780 DIETE
IRAI 5A 13 793
OH K10 20 813
JIVE J4 14 827 PERI

PERI o7 15 842
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